
WHDF European Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 23 July 2011

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Blake Aldridge, 28 UK 110.725 130.425 131.175 372.325

2 Anatoliy Shabotenko, 22 UKR 101.250 91.225 117.700 310.175

3 Ilya Shchurov, 34 RUS 87.400 107.625 86.000 281.025

4 Andy Hulliger, 26 CH 103.350 78.925 72.000 254.275

5 Andreas Marchetti, 39 CH 81.700 54.000 80.975 216.675

6 Kai Kirbs, 22 GER 64.800 82.000 69.350 216.150

7 Christian Wurst, 40 GER 47.600 77.400 76.875 201.875

8 Mäge Frei, 47 CH 58.125 53.125 73.600 184.850

9 Christian Guth, 25 GER 76.800 32.300 75.050 184.150

10 Bernhard Marsden, 22 GER/UK 63.125 50.400 66.600 180.125

11 Severin Schad, 25 GER 55.625 74.400 48.750 178.775

12 Jan Heinzel, 20 GER 35.700 60.800 71.050 167.550

13 Patrick Arendt, 23 GER 51.475 24.700 0.000 76.175

dns Oleg Vyshyvanov, 46 UKR

1 FW Frederic Weill CH

2 AW Andre Wulff GER

3 GV Guido Vassalli CH

4 SR Sergio Rizzi CH

5 PR Peter Rüedi CH

Judges

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Men
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Rank

1 FW 2 AW 3 GV 4 SR 5 PR Points Round 1

1 Severin Schad, 25 GER flying back somersault tuck 20 2.5 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 55.625 55.625 10

2 Kai Kirbs, 22 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.00 64.800 64.800 7

3 Bernhard Marsden, 22 GER/UK reverse somersault tuck with split 20 2.5 8.75 8.00 8.75 8.25 8.25 63.125 63.125 8

4 Anatoliy Shabotenko, 22 UKR back 3 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.5 7.75 7.00 7.00 8.00 7.75 101.250 101.250 3

5 Jan Heinzel, 20 GER swan dive pike 13 1.7 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.00 35.700 35.700 13

6 Patrick Arendt, 23 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 2.9 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.50 6.00 51.475 51.475 11

7 Mäge Frei, 47 CH flying back somersault tuck 20 2.5 8.25 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.75 58.125 58.125 9

8 Christian Wurst, 40 GER armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 4.50 4.00 5.00 5.50 4.50 47.600 47.600 12

9 Christian Guth, 25 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 7.50 8.25 8.75 8.00 7.75 76.800 76.800 6

10 Andreas Marchetti, 39 CH back somersault tuck with back somersault layout 20 3.8 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.00 81.700 81.700 5

11 Andy Hulliger, 26 CH forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.9 9.25 9.00 9.00 8.50 8.50 103.350 103.350 2

12 Ilya Shchurov, 34 RUS inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.00 7.75 7.25 8.25 7.00 87.400 87.400 4

13 Oleg Vyshyvanov, 46 UKR back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 20 4.7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

14 Blake Aldridge, 28 UK forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position 20 4.3 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.25 8.00 110.725 110.725 1
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Rank

1 FW 2 AW 3 GV 4 SR 5 PR Points Round 2

1 Severin Schad, 25 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 6.75 8.00 8.00 7.25 8.00 74.400 130.025 7

2 Kai Kirbs, 22 GER armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 4.0 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.50 6.50 82.000 146.800 5

3 Bernhard Marsden, 22 GER/UK forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 50.400 113.525 9

4 Anatoliy Shabotenko, 22 UKR forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.00 7.75 6.50 7.50 8.50 91.225 192.475 3

5 Jan Heinzel, 20 GER back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 13 3.2 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 60.800 96.500 12

6 Patrick Arendt, 23 GER forward 1 somersault layout with 1/2 twist 15 2.6 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 24.700 76.175 13

7 Mäge Frei, 47 CH reverse somersault tuck with split 20 2.5 7.50 6.00 7.00 6.75 7.75 53.125 111.250 10

8 Christian Wurst, 40 GER armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 77.400 125.000 8

9 Christian Guth, 25 GER armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 3.00 3.50 3.00 2.50 3.50 32.300 109.100 11

10 Andreas Marchetti, 39 CH reverse somersault layout 20 3.0 4.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.50 54.000 135.700 6

11 Andy Hulliger, 26 CH back 2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 4.1 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 78.925 182.275 4

12 Ilya Shchurov, 34 RUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.75 107.625 195.025 2

13 Oleg Vyshyvanov, 46 UKR armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 4.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

14 Blake Aldridge, 28 UK back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 20 4.7 8.50 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.25 130.425 241.150 1
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Rank

1 FW 2 AW 3 GV 4 SR 5 PR Points Round 3

1 Severin Schad, 25 GER flying reverse somersault tuck 20 2.6 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 48.750 178.775 11

2 Kai Kirbs, 22 GER back somersault tuck with back somersault layout 20 3.8 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 69.350 216.150 6

3 Bernhard Marsden, 22 GER/UK back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3.6 5.00 5.75 6.50 7.00 6.25 66.600 180.125 10

4 Anatoliy Shabotenko, 22 UKR forward 2 somersaults 1 twist with flying position 20 4.4 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.75 8.00 117.700 310.175 2

5 Jan Heinzel, 20 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 2.9 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.50 7.50 71.050 167.550 12

6 Patrick Arendt, 23 GER flying back somersault tuck 15 2.2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 76.175 13

7 Mäge Frei, 47 CH forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 7.00 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 73.600 184.850 8

8 Christian Wurst, 40 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 4.1 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 76.875 201.875 7

9 Christian Guth, 25 GER back somersault tuck with back somersault layout 20 3.8 5.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 75.050 184.150 9

10 Andreas Marchetti, 39 CH forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 80.975 216.675 5

11 Andy Hulliger, 26 CH forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 8.00 72.000 254.275 4

12 Ilya Shchurov, 34 RUS fwd somersault layout,1/2 twist with back somersault layout 20 4.3 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.00 6.75 86.000 281.025 3

13 Oleg Vyshyvanov, 46 UKR back 2 somersaults layout 20 4.1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

14 Blake Aldridge, 28 UK armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 5.3 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.50 8.50 131.175 372.325 1
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